
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

Ho.
to .
gg 430

431

432

433

434

435.

•436

437

438

439

•440.'

441

442

443

1 Debtor's Name.
i y ' '. .

; Taylor, William James ...
I
i .
'Gougb, Herbert James ...

1

! Fuller, Urias

i '
.Cottrell, WUliam Henry

Margetts, George

•Gange, Frank William ...

i • • ,

\ Tucker, Richard, the
! younger.

jDuff, James Robinson ...

! , .
;de Ste Marie, Harriot ...

i . . . .

JHamlj'n, Charles

i

j Smith, Edmund ..."
t

;Ayre, Matthew Fred
j (trading as- Charles

Ayre> ' • '

i Bentley, William Henry

j
'> Crossley, Samuel

Address.

1, Shakespeare-street, Hove, Sussex

123, Cheltenham-road, Bristol

iWicken, Cambridgeshire

•Residing and trading at 2, Blanche-street,
Cardiff, Glamorganshire

Withington, Gloucestershire

11, North-street, Bridport, Dorsetshire

14, Burlington-road, Tottenham, Middlesex...

Hedcote Manor, Chipping Campden, Glou-
: cestershire, formerly of Lindene, Airlie-

road, Hoylake, Cheshire, lately residing at
the Haywoods, Teignmouth, Devonshire

iMatford Hall, Heavitree, Devonshire

Hey wood -lane and Commercial-street, Cin-
; derford, both in the township of East Dean,
; Gloucestershire

•West End, Scunthorpe, Lincolnshire ...

Il2, Abel-street, Pellon-lane, Halifax, York-
shire

'Residing at 24, South-parade, and trading
at Folly Hall, Huddersfield

Description.

Builder

Coal Merchant and
Agent

Farmer

Builder and Contractor...

Builder

Smith

Solicitor ... ...

•Laundrynian

Countess

Gentleman

Leather Seller and Boot
i Manufacturer

Grocer

» Cy
;Coal Dealer and Furni-
•! ture Remover

^Shuttle Maker_.

Court.

Brighton

Bristol

'Cambridge

Cardiff

Cheltenham ...

Dorchester

Dorchester

, Edmonton

Exeter

Exeter

•Gloucester

Great Grimsby

Halifax

Huddersfield ...

Date of
Filing Petition.

Jan. 19, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897

Feb. 5, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897

Feb. 4, 189r

Jan. 26, 1897

Jan. 8, 1897

Dec. 5, 1896

Jan. 21, 1897

Feb. 6, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897 .

Feb. 5, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897

No. of
Matter.

2
of. 1897'

3
of 1897

, 3
of 1897

9
of 1897

2
of 1897

6
of 1897

4
of 1897

1
of 1897

43
of 1896

of 1897

4 '
of 1897

7
of 1897

5
of 1897

2
of 1897

Date of
Beeeiving Order.

Feb. 6, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897

Feb. 5, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897

Feb. 5, 1897

Feb. 1, 1897

Feb. 5, 1897

Feb. 5, 1897

Feb. 6, 1897-

Feb. 4, 1897

Feb. 5, 1897

Feb. 4, 1897

No. of
Receiving

Order.

4

5

3

10

2

5

6

3

9

8

3

7

5

2

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

.Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's ...

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 1, Bankruptcy
Act, 1890

Sec.4-l(G.),lBank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

8eo.4r4(D.),Bank-
. ruptcy Act, 1833

: ; ' ".

o§
o
*

tei

oo
CO

CO


