## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

				<u> </u>	:						
No. 26	No.	Debtor's Name.	Address,	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
3821	430	Taylor, William James	1, Shakespeare-street, Hove, Sussex	Builder	Brighton	Jan. 19, 1897	2 of .1897	Feb. 6, 1897	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1888
•	431	Gough, Herbert James	123, Cheltenham-road, Bristol	Coal Merchant and Agent	Bristol	Feb. 4, 1897	3 of 1897	Feb. 4, 1897	. 5	Debtor's	
	432	Fuller, Urias	Wicken, Cambridgeshire	Farmer	Cambridge	Feb. 5, 1897	3 of 1897	Feb. 5, 1897	3	Debtor's	
뉙	433	Cottrell, William Henry	Residing and trading at 2, Blanche-street, Cardiff, Glamorganshire	Builder and Contractor	Cardiff	Feb. 4, 1897	9 of 1897	Feb. 4, 1897	10	Debtor's	
	434	Margetts, George	Withington, Gloucestershire	Builder	Cheltenham	Feb. 4, 1897	2 of 1897	Feb. 4, 1897	2	Debtor's	
	435.	Gange, Frank William	11, North-street, Bridport, Dorsetshire	Smith	Dorchester	Feb. 4, 1897	6 of 1897	Feb. 4, 1897	5	Debtor's	•
	436	Tucker, Richard, the	Bridport, Dorsetshire	Solicitor	Dorchester	Jan. 26, 1897	4 of 1897	Feb. 5, 1897	<b>6</b> .	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890
	437	Duff, James Robinson	14, Burlington-road, Tottenham, Middlesex	Laundryman	Edmonton	Jan. 8, 1897	1 of 1897	Feb. 1, 1897	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
•	438	de Ste Marie, Harriot	Hedcote Manor, Chipping Campden, Glou- cestershire, formerly of Lindene, Airlie- road, Hoylake, Cheshire, lately residing at	Countess	Exeter	Dec. 5, 1896	43 of 1896	Feb. 5, 1897	9	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
	439	Hamlyn, Charles	the Haywoods, Teignmouth, Devonshire  Matford Hall, Heavitree, Devonshire	Gentleman	Exeter	Jan. 21, 1897	7 of 1897	Feb. 5, 1897	8	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
•	·440.	Smith, Edmund	Heywood-lane and Commercial-street, Cin- derford, both in the township of East Dean, Gloucestershire	Leather Seller and Boot Manufacturer	Gloucester	Feb. 6, 1897	of 1897	Feb. 6, 1897	3.	Debtor's	
	- <b>441</b>	Ayre, Matthew Fred (trading as Charles Ayre)	West End, Scunthorpe, Lincolnshire	Grecer	Great Grimsby	Feb. 4, 1897	7 of 1897	Feb. 4, 1897	7	Debtor's	
	442	Bentley, William Honry	12, Abel-street, Pellon-lane, Halifax, York-shire	Coal Dealer and Furni- ture Remover	Halifax	Feb. 5, 1897	5 of 1897	Feb. 5, 1897	5	Debtor's	
	443	Crossley, Samuel	Residing at 24, South-parade, and trading at Folly Hall, Huddersfield	Shuttle Maker	Huddersfield	Feb. 4, 1897	2 of 1897	Feb. 4, 1897	2	Debtor's	1

6